QUAD Family
ARON Ligh�ng reserves the right to make any
design changes for con�nuous improvement
which will not affect the overall appearance,
performance or pricing.
2022 ARON Ligh�ng
aronligh�ng.com
484.681.5687

- Designed for Dimensional 9/16” Grids
Drywall Housing
- Notate “DWSQ” in Ordering Guide
Drywall Housing
3.0”
7.75”
7.75”
EM Housing
4.57”
*Height Dimension for
all housing Types with EM Battery
*Used for RGBW & EM Options
ARON Ligh�ng reserves the right to make any
design changes for con�nuous improvement
which will not affect the overall appearance,
performance or pricing.
2022 ARON Ligh�ng
aronligh�ng.com
484.681.5687
Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Page 3/12 1/25/2022
QUAD Family
Beam Op�ons
RB1 - Medium RB2- Wide WW- Wall Wash Asymmetric
*See Page X
*Contact factory for custom configura�ons*
Fixture Wa�ages
Lumens/Quadrant Watts/Quadrant
125
250
  500
750
1.53
3.0
6.0
9.0
Lumens/Fixture Watts/Fixture
750
1000
  1500
2000
2500
9.0
12.0
18.1
24.1
30.1
3000 35.8
Bluetooth Technology PoE Technology
With our BubblyNet OEM partnership,
realize the power of bluetooth ligh�ng control!
Offering wall controlers, integrated fixture sensors,
tunable white/ rgbw contol. Contact Factory for More Informa�on
Our Partnerships with Igor and NuLEDs offer PoE Integra-
�on using low voltage cat 5, cat 6 cabling. Contact Factory
For more Informa�on.
*Fixture Wa�age Tested with
RB2 Lensing
ARON Ligh�ng reserves the right to make any
design changes for con�nuous improvement
which will not affect the overall appearance,
performance or pricing.
2022 ARON Ligh�ng
aronligh�ng.com
484.681.5687
Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Page 4/12 1/25/2022
QUAD Family
Lens Op�ons
QuadT1-FSQ-ASPK-BDL1”35K8500

DM 0-10V
Dimming
Spotlight Ordering Guide
Description
GX10
GX Series General / Dimensions:
Light Output: 900lm, 1150lm, 1800lm Options
Aiming: 350° Horizontal Coverage and 90° Vertical Rotation
Material: Die Cast aluminum Casing, Powder Coat Finish
Integral Driver
Limited Warranty: 5 years
Field Adjustable Beam: 14-50° Static Beam : 20°, 38°, 60° Options
89mm
41mm
130mm
Beam Adjustable Ordering Code
PRODUCT ID CCT LUMENS FINISH BEAM ANGLE
Spotlight -
GX SP02
27K9 2700K - 90CRI
30K9 3000K - 90CRI
35K9 3500K - 90CRI
40K9 4000K - 90CRI
900 lumens (GX10)
1150 lumens (GX15)
W White
BLK Black
SLV Silver
20 20 Degrees
38 38 Degrees
1800 lumens (GX25)
GX Series Ordering Code
DIMMING
STD No Dim
DM 0-10V
Dimming60 60 Degrees
For More Information or Further Ordering Questions,
Please Consult Factory
GX15
GX25
Include the Quantity and Product ID on Purchase Order Beneath
QUAD Product Ordered
** See Example Product Codes
Example Product Codes:
Page 1 QUAD Fixutre Product Code:
Page 7 Spotlight Product Code:
QUADT1-FSQ-AR-BR-CSL-DSL-500-B2-35K8-UNV-DM-W
(qty:2) SP01-35K9-1500-W-ND
Page 1 QUAD Fixutre Product Code:
Page 7 Spotlight Product Code:
QUADT1-FSQ-ASL-BX-CX-DX-500-B2-35K8-UNV-DM-W
(qty:1) SP01-40K90-1500-W-ND
Beam Adjustable (BA) Photometric and Performance Data
E�ciency:  64.14 lm/W
Illuminance Cone Distribution
QUAD TBar
Spotlight Ordering Guide
Polar Candela Distribution
979.6,15051x
15.31,23.521x
244.9,376.31x
108.8,167.21x
12.09,18.581x
9.796,15.051x
19.99,30.721x
27.21,41.811x
39.18,60.201x
61.22,94.061x
95.80 cm
766.40 cm
191.60 cm
287.40 cm
862.20 cm
958.00 cm
670.60 cm
574.80 cm
479.00 cm
383.20 cm
1 m
8 m
2 m
3 m
9 m
10 m
7 m
6 m
5 m
4 m
Input Voltage: 220
Flux out: 732.1 lm
Height Eavg,Emax Angle: 51.19deg Diameter
Wattage: 15W
Current:  710mA
ARON Lighting reserves the right to make any
design changes for continuous improvement
which will not affect the overall appearance,
performance or pricing.
2022 ARON Lighting
aronlighting.com
484.681.5687
Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Page 9/12 1/1/22
10% = 150.8
20% = 301.6
30% = 452.4
40% = 603.2
50% = 754.0
60% = 904.9
70% = 1056
80% = 1206
90% = 1357
Max = 1508.1
Min = 1.6711
Avg = 562.69
Avg/Max = 0.37
Min/Max = 0.00
Imax: 1508 (H1.0,V2.0)
GX Series Photometric and Performance Data
E�ciency:  83 lm/W
See IES Files on www.aronlighting.com for Photometric Data on the

con�gurations available, recommended to haveone speaker in one �xture.. Applications: Retail, Corridor, Restaurants, Commercial
Grill: Many options in color and dimension for a reveal or �ush aesthetic
Speaker Ordering Guide
Description
160°
Sub: Designed to be paired with 40CS/T subwoofer-satellite system
Speaker Addons
RE-01Receiver:
Mixer: MIX-01
ARON PO ID
Dimensions:
Example Product Codes:
3.87in
2.97in
3.87in 2.97in
98.38mm
75.40mm
98.38mm 75.40mm
Our speaker partner, JBL, is well renowned within the sound industry.
This integrated partnership pairs great light quality with equally competitive
sound quality in quite a small form factor.
No more need for cluttered ceilings at the center of the tile -
just drop the fixture and speaker on the TBar. Only a single dropdown required
for these various technologies!
Sub: SB-01
Speci�cations and Performance Data
Frequency Response (± 3 dB):  180 Hz - 17 kHz lm/W
QUAD TBar
System:
Frequency Range (-10 dB): 140 Hz - 20 kHz
Power Capacity:  30W Continuous Program Power
15W Continuous Pink Noise
ARON Lighting reserves the right to make any
design changes for continuous improvement
which will not affect the overall appearance,
performance or pricing.
2022 ARON Lighting
aronlighting.com
484.681.5687
Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Page 11/12 1/1/22
Nominal Coverage Angle:  160° conical coverage
Nominal Sensitivity (2.83V/1m): 82 dB
Directivity Index (DI):  6.8 dB
Directivity Factor (Q): 6.6
Rated Impedance:  16 ohms
Rated Maximum SPL: 94 dB @ 1m (3.3 ft) average, 114 dB peak
Transducer
Driver: 60 mm (2.5 in) with polypropylene cone, butyl rubber
surround, copper-clad coil, vented aluminum former
Speaker Ordering Guide